
Star Spangled Banner ·············································· Key 
Wabash Cannonball ······································· arr. Daniels 
Fantasy on American Sailing Songs ····················· Grundman 
Danses de Fantaisie ··········································· de Haan 
Our Director ···················································· Bigelow 

(the children’s march) 
The Four Woodsmen ·········································· Johnson 
Smokey Joe’s Café ········································ arr. Vinson 
Fandango ························································ Perkins 

 

INTERMISSION 
 

Transit of Venus ·················································· Sousa 
At The Gremlin’s Ball ············································· Hill 
The Booster (An American Absurdity Rag) ··················· Lake 
Danza Boleriana ··········································· Applebaum 
Sinatra in Concert ········································· arr. Nowak 
The Stars and Stripes Forever ··································· Sousa 

Our conductor tonight is Cliff Manning 
Band Director at Washburn Rural High School 

 
This is our final concert of 2004, thank you for another successful year. 

We hope to see you next summer for our 121st season. 
 

Visit us on the web at www.MarshallsBand.org 
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2004 Summer Concert Schedule 

 

Thu Jun 3 .......Marshall’s Band ............. Gage Park Amphitheater ..... 7:30pm 
Sun Jun 6 ........... Santa Fe Band ........................ Gage Park Amphitheater ............. 7:30pm 
Mon Jun 7 ......... N. Topeka Band ..................... Garfield Park ............................... 7:30pm 
Thu Jun 10 ........ Jazz Workshop ...................... Gage Park Rose Garden .............. 7:30pm 
Sun Jun 13 ......... Santa Fe Band ........................ Gage Park Amphitheater ............. 7:30pm 
Thu Jun 17 ........ Santa Fe Band ........................ Gage Park Rose Garden .............. 7:30pm 
Sun Jun 20 ......Marshall’s Band ............. Gage Park Amphitheater ..... 7:30pm 
Mon Jun 21 ....... N. Topeka Band ..................... Garfield Park ............................... 7:30pm 
Thu Jun 24 .....Marshall’s Band ............. Gage Park Rose Garden ...... 7:30pm 
Mon Jun 28 ....... 35th Div Band, KNG ............. Garfield Park ............................... 7:30pm 
Thu Jul 1 ........Marshall’s Band ............. Gage Park Amphitheater ..... 7:30pm 
Thu Jul 8 ........... Santa Fe Band ........................ Atria Hearthstone ........................ 7:30pm 
Fri Jul 9 ............. Air National Guard Band ....... Gage Park Amphitheater ............. 7:30pm 
Sun Jul 11 .......Marshall’s Band ............. Gage Park Amphitheater ..... 7:30pm 
Mon Jul 12 ........ N. Topeka Band ..................... Garfield Park ............................... 7:30pm 
Thu Jul 15 ......... Santa Fe Band ........................ Brewster Place ............................ 7:30pm 
Sun Jul 18 .......... Jazz Workshop ...................... Gage Park Amphitheater ............. 7:30pm 
Thu Jul 22 ......... Jazz Workshop (Rain Date) ... Gage Park Amphitheater ............. 7:30pm 
Sun Jul 25 .......... Santa Fe Band ........................ Gage Park Amphitheater ............. 7:30pm 
Mon Jul 26 ........ N. Topeka Band ..................... Garfield Park ............................... 7:30pm 
Thu Jul 29 ......... Jazz Workshop ...................... Gage Park Amphitheater ............. 7:30pm 
Sun Aug 1 .......Marshall’s Band ............. Gage Park Amphitheater ..... 7:30pm 
 

Compliments of Lloyd Woodburn 
 

EMDE MUSIC SHOP  
Musical Instrument Repair & Sales 

 

Ken Emde - Owner 
 

1800 Kansas Ave., Topeka, KS  
785-235-8171   Res.785-748-0910 
Store Hours Tue. - Fri. 10:00 - 6:00 

Sat. 9:00 - 1:00 

If you want to hear more  
band concerts next year, 

please phone the Mayor’s 
office at 368-3895 and 

the City Council’s office 
at 368-3710. 

Quinlan Halbeisen 

Topeka Parks &  
Recreation Department 

  A Word 
     From Our Sponsors 
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